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14172  Individual Male Junior Sparring over 50 to 56 kg (Entries: 37 )
14172 Individual Male Junior Sparring over 50 to 56 kg (Entries: 37 )
5 MATSSON LUCAS SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN

17 ODLÖW JON SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN
14173  Individual Male Junior Sparring over 56 to 62 kg (Entries: 41 )
14173 Individual Male Junior Sparring over 56 to 62 kg (Entries: 41 )
17 HEDLUND JAKOB SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN

14174  Individual Male Junior Sparring over 62 to 68 kg (Entries: 37 )
14174 Individual Male Junior Sparring over 62 to 68 kg (Entries: 37 )
17 BRYGGMAN MAX SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN
33 LINDÉN ADAM SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN

14176  Individual Male Junior Sparring over 75 kg (Entries: 21 )
14176 Individual Male Junior Sparring over 75 kg (Entries: 21 )
2 MUJANOVIC DINO SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN

14250  Individual Male Junior Pattern 1. Dan (Entries: 56 )
14250 Individual Male Junior Pattern 1. Dan (Entries: 56 )
17 MUJANOVIC DINO SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN
17 HEDLUND JAKOB SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN
33 MATSSON LUCAS SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN

14370  Individual Male Junior Power Test (Entries: 30 )
14370 Individual Male Junior Power Test (Entries: 30 )
2 MUJANOVIC DINO SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN

15181  Individual Male Senior Sparring up to 57 kg (Entries: 12 )
15181 Individual Male Senior Sparring up to 57 kg (Entries: 12 )
9 CHOUHAN MIHIR SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN

15183  Individual Male Senior Sparring over 63 to 70 kg (Entries: 31 )
15183 Individual Male Senior Sparring over 63 to 70 kg (Entries: 31 )
17 NGUYEN HUNG SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN

15184  Individual Male Senior Sparring over 70 to 78 kg (Entries: 28 )
15184 Individual Male Senior Sparring over 70 to 78 kg (Entries: 28 )
17 LIDÉN JIMMIE SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN
17 TERSENIDIS ANTIPAS SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN

15185  Individual Male Senior Sparring over 78 to 85 kg (Entries: 23 )
15185 Individual Male Senior Sparring over 78 to 85 kg (Entries: 23 )
5 LEIMO ALVIN SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN
9 HELAMB ADAM SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN

15260  Individual Male Senior Pattern 2. Dan (Entries: 21 )
15260 Individual Male Senior Pattern 2. Dan (Entries: 21 )
9 HELAMB ADAM SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN

15270  Individual Male Senior Pattern 3. Dan (Entries: 20 )
15270 Individual Male Senior Pattern 3. Dan (Entries: 20 )
5 LIDÉN JIMMIE SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN

24173  Individual Female Junior Sparring over 50 to 55 kg (Entries: 29 )
24173 Individual Female Junior Sparring over 50 to 55 kg (Entries: 29 )
17 JOHANSSON NAEMI SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN

24174  Individual Female Junior Sparring over 55 to 60 kg (Entries: 26 )
24174 Individual Female Junior Sparring over 55 to 60 kg (Entries: 26 )
9 WYON EMMA SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN

17 STADELMANN ALICIA SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN



34th Senior and 25th Junior European
Taekwon-Do Championships - 2019-10-10

28. Results Sweden - SWEDEN(SW)

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-25 09:45)
v 9.8.6 build 1 License:ITF Poland (expire 2019-12-31) 2 / 3

24175  Individual Female Junior Sparring over 60 to 65 kg (Entries: 21 )
24175 Individual Female Junior Sparring over 60 to 65 kg (Entries: 21 )
9 GUSTAFSSON EMMA SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN

24176  Individual Female Junior Sparring over 65 kg (Entries: 16 )
24176 Individual Female Junior Sparring over 65 kg (Entries: 16 )
9 KANKA FILIPPA SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN

24250  Individual Female Junior Pattern 1. Dan (Entries: 52 )
24250 Individual Female Junior Pattern 1. Dan (Entries: 52 )
9 GUSTAFSSON EMMA SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN
9 WYON EMMA SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN

25182  Individual Female Senior Sparring over 50 to 56 kg (Entries: 20 )
25182 Individual Female Senior Sparring over 50 to 56 kg (Entries: 20 )
5 HOLM FREDRIKA SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN

25183  Individual Female Senior Sparring over 56 to 62 kg (Entries: 16 )
25183 Individual Female Senior Sparring over 56 to 62 kg (Entries: 16 )
9 KRANTZ JESSICA SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN
9 GUSTAVSSON SOFIA SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN

25185  Individual Female Senior Sparring over 68 to 75 kg (Entries: 6 )
25185 Individual Female Senior Sparring over 68 to 75 kg (Entries: 6 )
3 HOVELIUS MARIA SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN

25250  Individual Female Senior Pattern 1. Dan (Entries: 24 )
25250 Individual Female Senior Pattern 1. Dan (Entries: 24 )
5 KOMIC AIDA SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN

64170  Team Male Junior Sparring (Entries: 19 )
64170 Team Male Junior Sparring (Entries: 19 )
5 SWEDEN

- MUJANOVIC DINO
- MATSSON LUCAS
- HEDLUND JAKOB
- LINDÉN ADAM
- ODLÖW JON
- BRYGGMAN MAX

SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN

65180  Team Male Senior Sparring (Entries: 15 )
65180 Team Male Senior Sparring (Entries: 15 )
5 SWEDEN

- NGUYEN HUNG
- LEIMO ALVIN
- LIDÉN JIMMIE
- HELAMB ADAM
- CHOUHAN MIHIR
- TERSENIDIS ANTIPAS

SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN

74170  Team Female Junior Sparring (Entries: 16 )
74170 Team Female Junior Sparring (Entries: 16 )
9 SWEDEN

- WYON EMMA
- GUSTAFSSON EMMA
- STADELMANN ALICIA
- KANKA FILIPPA
- JOHANSSON NAEMI

SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN

75180  Team Female Senior Sparring (Entries: 10 )
75180 Team Female Senior Sparring (Entries: 10 )
3 SWEDEN SWEDEN SWE - SWEDEN



34th Senior and 25th Junior European
Taekwon-Do Championships - 2019-10-10

28. Results Sweden - SWEDEN(SW)

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-25 09:45)
v 9.8.6 build 1 License:ITF Poland (expire 2019-12-31) 3 / 3

- SCHANDER ISABELLE
- HOVELIUS MARIA
- GUSTAVSSON SOFIA
- KOMIC AIDA
- KRANTZ JESSICA
- HOLM FREDRIKA


